NAHPO®OPIEZ AAAEPTIOTONQN SYETATIKQON /ALLERGENS FLO C AFE
INGREDIENTS INFORMATION

JTOXEVOVTOC TNV OUGCLOCTIKA EVNUEPWAON TWV TIEAATWYV TIOU ETLOKEMTOVTAL TA KATOOTAUATA MaG, TopaBEToupe Anpodopieg
OXETLKA L€ TOL CUCTATLKA I} TTPOLOVTA TIOU UIMOPOUV va TIPOKAAECOUV aAepYLEG 1) Sucavegieg oTa N TPOCUCKEUAOHEVA TPODLUA
/ Aiming to effectively inform customers who visit our stores, we provide information about ingredients or products that may
cause allergies or intolerances, in non-prepacked foods.

‘Ooov adopd mpoidvta cuckevaopéva, ol TAnpodopieg Twv arepyloydvwy avaypddovtal otnv eniohpavon (ota
OUCOTOTIKA TOU Ttpolovtog). / For prepacked products, the allergen information is indicated on the label (product
ingredients).

JUudwva pe TNV Loyvouoa eupwraikf vopobeoia ( EK 1169/2011) ta cuotatikd mou duvatal va pokaAéoouv alhepyieg
glvat ta akolouBa: / According to the current European Regulation (EU) No 1169/2011 the ingredients that may cause
allergies are the following :

1. Anuntplakd nov nepléXxouv yAoutévn, SnAadr:ottdapt, oikadn, kpldapt, Bpwun,0Aupa,octtnpd kamut i UBPLSLKEG
TolktAieg Toug, Ko poidvta pe Baon ta Snuntplakd avtd / Cereals containing gluten, namely: wheat, rye, barley,
oats, spelt, kamut or their hybridised strains, and products thereof

2. Kapkivoeldn Kot poiovta pe Bdaon to kapkivoeldn / Crustaceans and products thereof

3. Auyd kot poiovta pe Baon ta avyd / Eggs and products thereof

4. WapLa kat potdvta e Baon ta Yapia / Fish and products thereof

5. Apayideg (apanika drotikia) Ko tpoidvta pe Baon tig apayibeg / Peanuts and products thereof
6. ZoyLa Ko tpoiovta pe Baon tn odyla / Soybeans and products thereof

7. TdAa ko tpoidvta pe Baon to yaAa (cupnepthapBavouévng tng Aaktolng) / Milk and products thereof (including
lactose)

8. Kapnoi pe kéAudog dnAadn: apvydala (Amygdalus communis L), pouvrtoUkia (Corylus avellana), kapudia(luglans regia),
KapLS&La kdoloug (Anacardium occidentale), kapudia ékav[Carya illinoiesis(Wangenh)K.Koch], kapudia Bpaihiag (Bertholletia
excelsa), puotikia (Pistacia vera), kapUdia pakavrtapia ) kapudia KovivoAlavt(Macadamia ternifolia) ko npoidvta pe Bdon
ta avwtépw / Nuts,namely almonds (Amygdalus communis L), hazelnuts (Corylus avellana), walnuts(Juglans regia),
cashews(Anacardium occidentale), pecan nuts[Carya illinoiesis(Wangenh)K.Koch],Brasil nuts (Bertholletia excelsa), pistachio
nuts(Pistacia vera), macademia or Queensland nuts (Macadamia ternifolia) and products thereof.

9. ZéAwo Ko tpoiovra pe Baon 16 oéAwo / Celery and products thereof

10. Xwam ko tpoiovra pe Baon to owarmnt (Lovotapda) / Mustard and products thereof

11. IndépotL onoapLov Kat tpoidvta pue BAacn Toug ortopout cnoapol / Sesame seeds and products thereof
12. Awoéeibio tou Beiou kat Oslwbelg evwoelg / Sulphur dioxide and sulphites

13. AoUrmwo kat tpoidvta pe Baon to Aovrvo / Lupin and products thereof

14. MaAdxkia kot ipoidvta pe Baon ta paidakia / Molluscs and products thereof

Mo onotadnmote mAnpodopia GYXETIKA KE TA POLOVTA HLOG TIPLV TV TLapayyeAiat 6ou, | SLOTACELS VO pWTHOELG TO
TIPOOWTILKO LG OTO KATAOTNA , ELSLKA oTnV nepintwon ducavegiag N aAAepyiag eival Stabéoipueg OAeg oL mAnpodopieg mou
nipoBAEnovtat and tn oxetikn vopoBeoia (EK 1169/2011).

For any inquiries about our products, don't hesitate to ask our staff, especially in the case of any food intolerance or food
allergy further information is provided according to the relevant legislation (EC 1169/11).

AkoAouBel Mivakag Twv TEALKWY TPOoIOVTWVY Kol OAAEPYLOYOVWY CUCTATIKWY TIOU TIEPLEXOVTAL | UTTOPEL va TtepLEXOVTAL A0 Ta
EMPUEPOUC OUOTATIKA TOuC. Ta mpoiovta pag MMOPEI NA MEPIEXOYN kat GAAQ cUOTATLKA TIOU T(POKAAOUV aAAEpYIeG 1)
Suoavetieg wg mBavn mapouasia anod Stadopa dAa mpoidvta mou Slaxeipt{ovtal g KOWoUE XWPoUuc, EEOTALOUO, UALKA Kall
epyaleia./ Below, a Final Products Table with allergens that are contained or may be contained due to their individual
ingredients. Our Products MAY CONTAIN other substances causing allergies or intolerances as cross contamination from other
products that are produced in common areas, equipment, utensils
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COFFEES
1 Espresso © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
2 Espresso Double © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
3 Espresso Freddo © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
4 Cappuccino © © ° © © © © © © © © © © ©
5 Cappuccino Double © © ° © © © © © © © © © © ©
6 Cappuccino Freddo © © ° © © © © © © © © © © ©
7 Cappuccino Vegan (Soy) © © © © © © © © © © © . © ©
8 Cappuccino Vegan (Almond) © © © © © © ° © © © © © © ©
9 Cappuccino Double Vegan © © © © © © ° © © © © ° © ©
10 Cappuccino Freddo Vegan (Soy) © © © © © © © © © © © . © ©
1 Cappuccino Freddo Vegan (Almond) © © © © © © ° © © © © © © ©
12 Espresso macchiato © © ° © © © © © © © © © © ©
13 Cappuccino Latte hot / cold © © ° © © © © © © © © © © ©
14 Espresso Americano hot / cold © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
15 Cappuccino Flat White © © ° © © © © © © © © © © ©
OTHER COFFEES
16 Kagég giAtpou / Filter coffee © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
17 Stiypiaiog Kagég ZeaT6g A KpUog / Instant coffee hot or cold © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
18 EAANVIKSg Kagég povég | Greek coffe © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
19 EMNvikég Kagég ArmAdg / Greek coffee double © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
20 Irish Coffee © © ° © © © © © © © © © © ©
SPECIALS

21 Spanish Latte caldo / freddo © © ° © © © © © © © © © © ©
22 Flat White caldo / freddo © © ° © © © © © © © © © © ©
23 Flo white signature cappuccino caldo / doppio / freddo ° © ° © © © ° © © © © © © ©
24 White Cinnamon caldo / freddo © © ° o © © o © © o o o o ©
25 Black forest with Oreo ° ° ° ° ° © ° © © © © ° © ©
26 Biscolato caldo / freddo © o) . ° o © © © © © © . © ©
27 Praline Mocha caldo / freddo [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] © [ ] © © © © [ ] © ©
28 Ponte vecchio caldo / freddo ° ° ° ° ° © ° © © © © . © ©
29 Moccaccino Freddo / caldo [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] © [ ] © © © © [ ] © ©
30 Freddoccino ° ° ° ° ° © ° © © © © ° © ©
31 Milkshake Bavihia / vanilla CARTE D'OR © © ° © © © © © © © © © © ©
32 Milkshake Bavikia / vanilla B&J © ° ° © © © © © © © © © © ©
88 Milkshake ookoAdra / chocolate (o) L] [ ] ] © © [ ] © © © © © © ©
34 Milkshake espresso © © ° © © © © © © © © © © ©
35 Milkshake @péouAa / strawberry © © ° ° © © © © © © © © © ©
36 Milkshake kapapéha / caramel © © ° ° © © o © © © © o © ©
37 Milkshake ka@ég / coffee (o) o [ ] © © © [ ] © © © © © © ©
38 Milkshake Chocolate Fudge Brownie © ° ° ° © © © © © © © © © ©
39 Milkshake mpaAiva / praline © o [ ] o © © [ ] © © © © (o) © ©
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40 Milkshake Bavilhia ptriokéTo / vanilla biscuit [ ] o © © [o] © © © © [o] © ©
41 Ipavita gpdouAa i} Aepévi / Slurpee strawberry or lemon flavour © © © © © © © © © © © ©
42 Praline (Merenda) ice [ ] o [ ] © [ ] © © © © ° © ©
43 Cold Black Eye Freddo Espreso @ © © © © © © © © © © ©
44 Cold Black Eye Freddo Cappuccino [ ] © © © © © © © © © © ©
CHOCOLATE
45 Zmmik ookoAdra JeoTh 1} kpUa / Homemade hot or cold chocolate [ ) [ ) ] [ ) [ ] © [ ] © © © © [ ) © ©
16 ZeoTtn ZokoAdra pe chilly kan rr:::gool Hot Chocolate with chilly and ° ° ° ° ° © ° © © © © ° © ©
47 Zzoth ZokoAara bubble gum / Hot Chocolate bubble gum ° ° ° ° ° © ° © © © © ° © ©
48 | Naywpévn ZokoAdra pe wpdaoivo priAo / Iced Chocolate with green apple [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] © [ ] © © © © [ ] © ©
49 Maywpévn ZokoAdra pe pavrapivi / Iced chocolate with tangerine [ ) [ ) ] [ ) [ ] © [ ] © © © © [ ) © ©
TEA
50 Todi/ Tea © © © © © © © | © © | ©| ©| ©| © ©
51 MaUpo Todi / Black Tea [ ) [ ) ] [ ] ] © [ ] © @ @ @ [ ) @ ©
52 Mpdoivo Todi / Green Tea ) ) ) ) ) © [ ] © © © © ] © ©
53 Madagascar Cosa [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] © [ ] © @ @ @ [ ] © ©
54 Green appmond o o [ ] o [ © [ ] © © © © ° © ©
55 Caramelion ° ° . ° . © . © © © © . © ©
56 Canelia ° ° ° ° ) © ° © © | ©| © ° © ©
57 Pinamaberry ° ° . . ° © ° © © © © ° © ©
58 Red hibiscus ° ° ° ° ) © ° © © © © ° © ©
59 Sweet song ° ° [ ] [ ] o © [ ] © © © © o © ©
REFRESHMENTS
Maywpévo Todl pe Ppéokia omiTiki Aepovada / Ice tea with freshly
& squeezed lemonade O O O O O © O © © © © > © ©
61 Ppiokog Xupog MoprokdAi / Freshly squeezed orange juice © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
62 ®péokog Xupog Etroxng / Fresh seasonal juice © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
LEMONADES
63 Frozen ®péokia ZmTiki Agpovada / Frozen squeezed lemonade © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
64 ®péokia ZmiTIK Aepovada / Freshly squeezed lemonade © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
65 Sparkling ®péokia ZmITIKA I\I»:::::::e/ Sparkling freshly squeezed © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
66 Ginger Lemonade © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
67 Gentlemen's Lemonade © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
68 Frozen Green Lemonade © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
69 Aepovada pe 13iviiep / Ginger lemonade © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
70 Buooivada / Sour cherry juice © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
ZAAATEZ /| SALADS
71 ZaAdra EAAnvikr / Greek Salad © © [ ) ° ] © © © © © o © o ©
72 Mpaocivi) caAdra pe cohoud / Green Salad with Salmon © © (o) (o) © © (o] © © o ) (o] (o) [ ]
73 ZaAdra Tou Kaioapa / Caesar's Salad [e] [} [} [ ] (o] © (o] © © (o] [ ] (o) [ ] [ ]
74 ZaAdra kotétroulo / Chicken salad (o) ° o ° o © o © © o ] o o o
75 Chicken Pasta © o ° [ ] © © © © © © L] o © ©
OMELETTES
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76 OpeAéta oméoial pe pmréikov / Special omelet with bacon © [ ) ° [ ] © © (o] © © ® [ © ©
77 OpeAéta pe Tupi ypaBiépa / Omelet with graviera cheese © [ ] [ ] © © © © @ (o] @ @ @ ©
78 White Omelet © ° ° o © © o © © © o © o ©
SNACKS, BURGERS,PIZZAS & SPECIALTIES
79 Barbeque burgers pe Tnyavntég ardreg / BBQ Burgers with fries © [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] o o © © [ ] [ ] [ (o] [o]
80 Cheddar burgers pe Tnyavntég ardreg / C Burgers with fries @ ) o [ ] L] o o © © o o L) (o] ©
81 Chicken Quesadilla © o ° ° © © o © © o o o © ©
ZauTrovoTUpOTTITa HE VIPAadeg kaAaptrokiol / Ham-cheese pie with sauce
g2 and flakes of corn flour © O O O © © o ° © o o e o ©
83 Chicken club sandwich o ° [ [ [o] © (o] © © (o] L] (o] (o] ©
84 MNeivipAi pe ptréikov / "Peinirli" with bacon © o [} (] o o © © © ) o L[] o ©
85 KouAoupi pe Tupi / Bread roll with cheese © [} [ ] [ ] @ © (o] © © [o] [ ] [ ] [ ] [e])
86 | Xwpidrikn TupémITa pE PéTa / Handmade cheese pie with feta cheese © ° ) [ [ © o © © o o o o ©
87 MNararémita / Potato Pie © © © ) ) © (o] o © ° (o] ° (o] ©
88 Kaoepoémita / Cheese Pie © ° ) ° () © © o © © o [ ] o ©
89 MoAiTikn koupoU / "Politiki" courou cheese pie © [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] © © o © [ ] [ ] [ [ ©
90 OUKaVIKOTTITa Koupou / sausage pie o ° o [ © © o © © © o o o ©
91 Tupémita Tayiou pe EAaidAado © [ ) ) [ ] © © © o © © [o] o o ©
92 ZmavakoTupétriTa / Spinach pie with cheese o (o) [} ] © © o © © o o o o ©
93 ®Aoyépa pe Philadelphia / Pie with Philadelphia cream cheese © ° ° ° © © © o © © © o ° ©
94 | Mmouydroa Ogooalovikng pe kpépa / Traditional bougatsa with cream © [0} ) [ ] @ © o © © © o o o ©
95 Mitoa okemaoTr / Calzone [o] [e] [ ] [ ] (o) © o © © [ (o] [ [ ©
96 Pizza Margherita o [0} ) ° o © (o] © © o] o o o ©
97 Pizza Special ° o ° ° ° © o © © ° o ° o ©
98 Croque monsieur (o) ) ) ) @ © (o] o © ) (o] ) (o] ©
99 Kotémita / Chicken pie © o [ ) ° © © (o] © © © © o o ©
SANDWICHES
100 Mini brioche pe Jautév fuego / Mini brioche with fuego ham © [o] [ ] [ ] (o) © (o) © © [o] [o] [o] [o] ©
101 Mivi p1rp16g pe potroapéAa / Mini brioche with mozzarella © © [ ] [ ] © © © © © © © © o ©
102 Mini brioche pe yaAotroUAa / Mini brioche with turkey © [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] © © © © (o] [ ] [o] [o] o
103 Panini pe yaAotroUAa fuego / Panini with fuego turkey © [ ] ° ) [ © o © © o [ o o o
104 Panini pe rpooouTto & nuppz(az:é:’;mm with prosciutto & parmesan © ° ° ° ° © © © © o ° o o o
105 Panini Caprese © © ° ) © © [ © © o © © (o] ©
106 Meooyeiaké odvrouitg / Mediterranean sandwich © ] [ ) ] [ ] © [o] © © [o] [ ] (o) (o) (o]
Mrraykéta ToAUoTTOPN KOTOTTOUAO & Philadelphia / Chicken and
Lo Philadelphia multiarain baguette ° ° O O © © o © © ° ° ° o ©
108 | Mraykéta pe yohotroUAa & ypaBiépa / Baguette with turkey & gruyere [o] [ ] [ ] [ ] o o o © © [ ] [ ] [ [ ©
109 Falafel sandwich © o ° ° . © © o © . o . ° o
110 Bagel brioche pe caAdui aépog / Bagel brioche with dry salami [o] [} [ ] [ ] (o] © (o) (o] © (o) [ ] (o) [o] ©
111 | Bagel brioche pe kamvioTé ocoAopé / Bagel brioche with smoked salmon © o ° ) © © o o © © ° o o L]
Mrmraykéra oAikig MFaAotroUAa & Dirollo / Whole wheat baguette with
12 turkev & Dirollo cheese © hd e ® © © o o © o e o o ©
113 KouAoUp! pe caldpi aépog / Sesame bread stick with salami © o () ) o © o o © o o o [ ] ©
114 | KouhoUpi pue yahotroUuAa & Philadelphia / Sesame bread stick with turkey [o] [o] [ ] [ ] o © o © © [ ] (o) (o) [ ©
115 TéoT pe Tupi / Cheese toast © o ) [ ] © © © © © © © o o ©
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116 TooT pe apov & Tupi / Ham & cheese toast © (o] L) L) [o] © [o] © © [o] [o] o [ ] ©
117 TooT pe yahotroUAa & Tupi / Toast with turkey & cheese © (o] () () (o) © (o) © © [ ) (o) (o) [ ) ©
MiraykéTa pe XapoUTi & @ETa Pe TOPATA, EAIEG, TITTEPIA TTPATIVN,
18 uaviovéZa.pivavn & eAaibAado / Traditional baquette with carob & “feta” © hd e hd o © o o © © ® o o ©
Panini pe katrvioTé autov, évrap, poka & payiovéda / Panini with
Ik smoked ham, edam. lettuce and mavo o O O O ° © ° © © o e o o ©
MoAuoTtopn prraykéra pe yaAotrouAa, Tupi light, ayyoUpi & mustard
120 sauce / Multiarain baauette with turkev. low fat cheese. cucumber & © hd e hd ® © o © © o ° ° ° ©
Bagel brioche pe oaAkdui aépog, Topdra, ypapiépa, HapoUAl & payiovéda /
(= Baael brioche with air-dried salami. tomato. araviera cheese. lettuce & © O O O o © ° ° © o e o o ©
Mrraykérta pretzel pe kamvioTé Jautov, ypaBiépa, Philadelphia, poka &
122 uaviovéla / Pretzel baauette with smoked ham. araviera cheese. © hd e hd o © o © © o ° ° o ©
XWPIATIKN PTTOYKET HE A1 KOTO Ao, TopdTa, POKA &
e Caesar's sauce / Lona maturation baauette with sesame. chicken. © O O O o © o ° © o e o C e
MrraykéTa pe apxaioug omrépoug, yahotrouAa Fuego, Milner, payiovéZa-
124 uouoTdpda Kai BivevkpéT BaAoduiko / Baauette with ancient seeds. fueao © hd ° hd ® © o o © ® ° o o ©
MTTayKETa PE APXAIOUG OTTOPOUG, PAAAPEA ayyouUpl, HOPOUA
(20 ko BivevkpéTr BaAoduiko / Baauette with ancient seeds. falafel. hummus. © o o O O © o o o e e e C ©
Mrraykéta pe omépoug chia kai quinoa, kamrvioTé Japmov fuego,
126 voaBiépa. uaviovéla. dvpia poka Kai BivevkpéT BaAoduiko / Baauette with © hd e hd ® © o o © ® ° ° o o
Mrraykéta Caesar's pe KOTOTTOUAO, VTOHATA, TUPI EMEVTAA, dypIa POKA KOl
e BivevkpéT BaAoduiko / Caesar's baauette with chicken. tomato. emmental © O O O O © o o © O e e o e
128 Agukn prraykéta pe cahdpn aépog / White baguette with dry salami [e]) [ ] [ ] [ ] (o] © (o] [e]) © (o] [ (o] (o] ©
= = TR = 5 T
129 A€UKN PTTAYKETA JE KATTVIOTO sa|m;n | White bag with © ° ° ° © © o o © © ° o o °
130 Tolamdra oAikAg pe Japrév / Whole wheat ciabatta with ham [e]) [ ] [ ] [ ] (o] © (o] [e]) © (o] [ (o] (o] ©
131 MraykéTa pe apTrév & éviap / Baguette with ham & edam cheese o ° ° ° o) © o o © o ° ° o ©
132 Pinseta pe Prosciutto crudo, Ntopdra, Maylovéda kai Pesto BaoiAiko © [} [ ] [} (o] © ° © © © ° © © ©
133 Demice pe KotémrouAo, Caesar's sauce, PTr€IKov Kai mix Tupiwv o] [ ) () () (o] © (o] © @ o] ) o] (o] [ )
134 Demice pe MoptadéAa @ioTIKIOU, paylovETa Kal TPIMEVO QIOTIKI [o] © [ ] [} (o] © ° © © (o] ° (o] (o] ©
135 Pinseta pe kamvioTé apmréy, éviay, poka Kai payiovéga © ° [ ] () o © © © © o] [ ] o] © ©
136 Pinseta pe Kotoptroukiég, Edam, Ntopdra kai Smokey mayo © [} [ ] [} (o] © (o] © © (o] ° (o] (o] ©
137 Pinseta pe peiypa Korémrouho—Guacamole @ [ ) (o) () (o] © @ © @ @ ) o] © ©
138 Pinseta pe ®aAdgeA, hummus kai ayyoupi [e]) (o] (o) [ ] (o] © (o] [o) [o] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] ©
139 | Barchetta pe mozzarella, gouda, Temepovi, WIMEPIG & OAATOO TOPGTAG: (o) (o) ) ) (o] © (o] (o) (o) o] o] [ ] o ©
140 MeivipAi Special pe peiypa TupIwy, PTTEIKOV & PTTECAMEA [o] [o] [ ] [} (o] © (o] [o] (o] (o] (o] ° (o] ©
MiraykéTa pakpdg wpigavong U Couadul, XoIpIve HTrpIfoAdki, éviay,
L oaAdui. TupogaAdra & smoke mavo © O O O ° © ° ° © o e o C ©
142 Toprtiyla pe JopmTov © [ ] [ ] [ ] [o] © © © © [ ] [ ] [ ] © ©
143 Topriyia pe KOT6TTOUAD © ° o ° o © o © © o . o o ©
Pinseta pe Zapmov Fuego, Edam, MayiovéZa, MouoTdpda kai Bpaoctd
144 e Zap g uuvév {4 P Bp © ° ° o © © © © o o © ©
145 MrraykéTa pe XapoUTr, TTdoTa TPaoivng eAidg, chutney © () ) o © o o © o o o ©
© ° ° ° © o o © o ° o ©
o ° o © o © © | © o o ©
© © ©
[}
[ ]
[}
[ ]
[}
[ ]

146
mustard sauce
147 Demice pe FaAoTroUAa KATTVIOTH, HayIoOVESa KAl MiX TUPIWV °
HEALTHY BOWLS
148 ®poutooaldra (avapiktn) / Fruit salad | © | © | © | © | © | © | © | © | ’ ’ @ ’ ’ @ ’ ©
SWEETS

149 MoprokaAémita / Orange Pie o ° ) ° © © (o] © © © o o ©
150 MnA6miTa Special / Apple pie Special o ° ° ° © © © © © © © ©
151 MnAémiTa special pe Taywté / Apple pie special with Ice cream (o] ) ) ) © © o © © © © © ©
152 Aepovomita / Lemonpie © [ ] ] [ ] [ ] © ° [ ] © © © © ©
153 Devil's kéik cokoAdrag / Devil's chocolate cake © ) ) ) [ ] © ] © © © © ©
154 Red Velvet Cake © ° ° ° o © o o © © © o ©
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155 Carrot Cake (o) [ ) ° [ ] © © ] © © © © L] © ©
156 MaoTa Oreo / Oreo cake [o] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] © [ ] © @ @ @ [ ] @ ©
157 NdoTa Ferrero / Ferrero cake (o) [ ) (] [ ) (] © ] © © © © L] © ©
158 MaoTta Bueno / Bueno cake [o] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] © [ ] © © © © [ ] © ©
159 NéoTa ExAép Style Lila / Cake Eclair Style Lila © ° ° ° © © o o © © © ° © ©
160 Maywré BaviAia / Vanilla flavored ice cream CARTE D'OR © © ° © © © © © © © © © © ©
161 MaywTté BaviAia / Vanilla flavored ice cream B&J @ [} [ ] @ © © © © © © © © © ©
162 MaywTté ZokoAdra / Chocolate flavored ice cream [e] [ ] [ ] [ ] © © [ ] © © © © @ © ©
163 MaywTé ®pdoula / Strawberry flavored ice cream @ @ (] [ ] © © © © © © © © © ©
164 Maywré KapapéAa / Caramel flavored ice cream © © [ ] [ ] © © [o] © © © © (o] © ©
165 Auxvapaki © ° [} ] © © © © © © © © o ©
166 Kwk / Kok o ° ° ° . © o o © © o ° o ©
167 MNaywré Bavihia MmiokéTa / Vanilla Biscuits flavored ice cream © o ° ° © © o © © © © o © ©
168 Maywré Kagég / Coffee flavored ice cream [e] [ ] [ ] © © © [ ] © © © © @ © ©
169 MaywTé MpaAiva / Praline flavored ice cream @ ) ) [ ] © © L © © © © o © ©
170 Maywté Chocolate Fudge Brov::;eclrec:r:colate Fudge Brownie flavored © ° ° ° © © © © © © © © © ©
171 Zopptré Mavyko / Mango Sorbet @ (o) © © @ © © © © © © ©
172 Mmrépa pe Dark Choco & Apuydalo / Dark Choco & Almond bar [o] [} [ ] [ ] © © [ ] o © © © [ ] (o] ©
173 |Mwdpa pe Aguki MpaAiva & Cranberries / White praline & Cranberries bar [0} ) ) ) © © [ ) o © © © [ ] o ©
174 Mmrdpa pe Taxivi, MéAl & Zouadpi / Tahini, Honey & Sesame bar © [} [} [} © © © [o) © © © (o] [ ] ©
175 Kuglof ZokoAdra / Chocolate Kuglof (o) ° ) ° © © ° o © © o ° o ©
176 Kuglof banana caramel [o) o ° o © © ] o © © o ] o ©
177 MnAomitdki / Mini apple pie (o) (o) [} ] © © o © © o o o o ©
178 Mini Kixi pe kpépa / Mini Kihi with cream. o o ° ° © © o) © © o o o o ©
PASTRY
179 Cookie ZokoAdra / Chocolate Cookie (o) [ ) ) [ ) © © (o] © © © © ] © ©
180 Cookie Kapui / Walnut Cookie o ° ° ° © © ° © © © © © © ©
181 Cookie Aeuki) ZokoAdta / White chocolate Cookie (o) ) ) [ ) © © o © © © © ] © ©
182 Kpouaodv Boutipou / Butter croissant © 3 ° ° © © o © © © © (o] (o] ©
183 Muffin M okoAdra / Banana-chocolate muffin [o) 3 ° ° o © ° o © © © o o ©
184 Muffin paAiva / Praline muffin [o) ) ) ] [o] © ° [o) © © © [ ] (o] ©
185 Doughnut pg kavéAa / Cinnamon doughnut (o) (o) (o) [ ) © © o © © © © ] © ©
186 Doughnut pe gokoAdra / Chocolate donut ] [ ] L] [ ] © © [ ] © © © © L] © ©
187 Aoukoupd / Sugar © ° ° ° © © o © © | ©| © ° © ©
188 Kpouaodv mpaAiva / Praline croissant © [} ] [ ] © © [ © © © © [ ] © ©
189 Muffin Aep6vi / Lemon muffin [o) ° o ° o © o o © © © o o ©
190 Kéik Aepévi / Lemon Cake [o) 3 ° ° © © o © © © © (o] © ©
191 Kéik Avapeikro / Cake with Mixed Flavor (o) () ) [ ] © © (o] © © © © o] © ©
192 Mrrépa Bpwung pe oTagideg & cranberries / Fruit Flapjack © [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] © (o) © © © © o © ©
193 Choco Pancakes © ° ° ° o © ° © © © © ° © ©
194 Kpouaaodv Kpépa pe Apwua I\t;(x:c:\ena;]Crossant with Lemon flavoured © ° ° ° © © o © © © © o © ©

ZeAida 6 amo 8




-~ - g [} A E
5|88 |5 | £ 8 :
. & 3 5% S 8o = E 3
\! — 5o L) 82 = S - »
\ B co| 57T ¥ o2 g 8 2 -
\ = 2] 25 © 2g g = 2 - - 2 F
‘ i aE| 85 @ Sg 2 = = > s 3 3 -
2 o - 28 25 8 &= ® ] 2 = Kl @ 2 5 =
] > x g £ oz 555 X = = ° S > 3] ]
- g E} g8 22| =89 & > 1s=s 1] ¢ = N =
SPRESSO ROOM - Er| S| 2| gzlegs|gie| e s (SEl =] 3 |ael =
5| 2| 2| 25| %sz |z & | 3 |23 2| | 2 |¢E| ¢
<8 < hd 538 328 g2a X 2 ] n i il uo9 >
" Kal TrpoiovTa pe Baon autou / and products thereof
¥ I
AN\epyroyéva Mpoidvtwy - 17/03/2026 \ &
Product Allergens -17/03/2026 J r -
® To nipoiov NEPIEXEI Ta cuctatikd rou npokahovv aldepyieg fj Sucave§iec/The product ‘) * H
(CONTAINS sub causing ies or il S A {
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195 Kpouaodv Vegan / Vegan Croissant © (o) (o) [ ] © | © (o] © © © © o o ©
YOGURT
196 T1a00pTI HE PPOUTA KAl SNUNTPIOKE PE KOKKIVA @poUTa [0} © [ ) ) ° © (o] © © © © (o] (o] ©
197 MaoUpTi pe péA kai kapudia / Yoghurt with honey and walnut (o) @ [ ] @ © © [ ] © © © © © © ©
EXTRAS
198 Topping butter scotch kapauéAa / Butter scotch caramel topping @ @ [ ] @ © © © © © © © © © ©
199 Topping Amarena © © © © o © © © © © © © © ©
200 Koppardkia Brownie / Brownies pieces @ [ ] © [ ) © © [o] © © © © [ ] © ©
201 Mmiok6To Oreo Tpippa / Oreo cookie crumbs © © ] [ ) © © © © © © © [ ) © ©
202 ZavTiyi / Whipped cream @ @ [ ] @ © © © © © © © [ ] © ©
203 Sipémia / Syrups ° © © o o © ° © © © © © © ©
204 Extra yahotroUAa fuego / Extra fuego turkey © o (o] © (o] © (o] © © o o o © ©
205 Extra Japmrév fuego / Extra fuego ham © o o) o © © o © © o o o © ©
206 Extra caAdu aépog / Extra salami © (o) (o] © [o] © [o] © © [o] [ ] [o] © ©
207 Extra kotémroulo tikka masala / Extra tikka masala chicken © © ] © © © © © © © [ ) © © ©
208 Extra évrap / Extra edam cheese @ @ [ ] @ © © © © © © © © © ©
209 Extra ypaiépa / Extra gruyere © © [ ] © © © @ © @ @ @ @ @ ©
210 Extra Tupi @éta / Extra feta cheese © © [ ] © © © © © © © © © © ©
211 Extra owg pouotdpda / Extra mustard sauce © [ ) (o] [ ) ) (o] (o] © @ ) ) [ ) (o) ©
212 Extra horseradish © © [ ) © [ ) © © © © © © © © ©
213 Extra mayo mustard © ) (o] [ ) () © o © © o] ° ) o ©
214 Extra kpépa MetoéBou / Extra Metsovo cheese cream © [o] [ ] © © © © © © © © © © ©
215 Extra payiovéga / Extra mayonnaise © [ ] (o) (o) L) © @ © @ o [ ] o o o
216 Extra Tupi Philadelphia / Extra Philadelphia cheese © © ° © © © © © © © © © © ©
217 Extra sweet chili-mayo © ° o o ° © © © © o ° o o o
218 Extra vropdra / Extra tomato © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
219 Extra papouhi / Extra lettuce © © © © © © © © © o © © © ©
220 Extra ayyouUpi / Extra cucumber © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
221 Extra ehid / Extra olives © © © © o © © © © © © © © ©
222 Extra wpdoivn mimepid / Extra green pepper © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
MATEIPEYTA ®AIHTA / COOKED FOOD
223 MrrpidoAdkia xoipiva pe BBQ sau;eria‘;epua I/ Pork chops with BBQ sauce © o ° ° ° o ° © © ° ° ° o ©
224 Moucakdg / Mousaka [o) [o) ° ° o © o © © L4 o L] o ©
225 Zoutoukdkia opupvéika ue pUdi / Smyrna meatballs with rice © ) [ ] ] [ ] © [ ] © © [ ] (o) [ ] (o] ©
226 MeAit{aveg pe Tupi @péta / Baked eggplants with feta cheese (o] (o] [ ] [ © [o] (o] © © [ ] (o] [ ] (o] [e]
227 Meooyeiaké pmrpidy / Mediterranean briam © (o] [o) ] © © (o] © © [ ] (o) [ ] (o] ©
228 MaoTito1o pe Tévveg / Pastitsio o ° ° ° o © o © © ° o ° o) ©
229 Aay pHGBEg / Cabbage rolls stuffed with rice © ° ° ° © © o © © ° o ° o ©
Koté1roulo kotravdki oTn oxdpa pe mardreg goupvou / Grilled chicken
230 drumstick with oven baked potatoes © o b ® d © o © © he hd b o ©
Mooxapioio um@TéKI OTN OXApa PE TTaTATEG PoUpvou / Grilled beef with
2ol oven baked potatoes © © o O O © o © © ® ® ® o ©
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0 To tpoiov MMOPEI NA NMEPIEXEI ta cuotatikd rtou ripokahouv aAAepyieg iy Sucavegieg / . ) N /
The product MAY CONTAIN sub: causing ies or il i ¥ '\/
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232 Qaoodhia yiyavreg / Giant beans @ @ (o] L] © © [o] © © L] [o] o ©
233 MmpiGy / Briam © o () ° © © o © © ° o . o ©
234 Kotoptroukiég / Chicken nuggets @ ) o L] L] © o © © (o] [ ] ° [o] ©
235 MNapadooiakég poucakdg / Traditional moussaka © ) [ ] L] [ ] © o © © (] o o] (o) ©
236 Kpi18apoéTo Aaxavikwy / "Kritharoto" with vegetables © © (o] [ ] [ ] © o © © (o] o (o] (o] ©
(0] KOTO Aou pe Aay I Chi burger patties with
237 vegetables © © o ° © o © © o ° o o ©
238 Napadooiaké macTitalo / Traditional pasticcio © [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] © (o] © © [ ] (o] (o] (o] @
239 MNévveg pe kotémoUAo & pTréikov / Penne with chicken & bacon © © (o) L] [ ] © o © © o o o] (o) ©
240 Mmerékia oxdpag Black Angus / Black Angus beef burgers © [ ] [ ] [ ] © © [o] © © (o] ° (o] o ©
241 |Kotétroulo pe bbq sauce & trardreg / Chicken with bbq sauce & potatoes © (o] [ ] L] © (o] o © © [ ] [ ] [ ] o ©
242 Apokdg KoKKIVIOTOG / Peas in tomato sauce © © (o] o © © (o] © © (o] o (o] o ©
ZYNOAEYTIKA / COMPLEMENTS
243 Mardreg @oUpvou / Oven baked potatoes © (o] (o) L] [ ] © o © © [ ] [ ] [ ] o ©
244 PUZI / Rice © © ° ° ° © ° © © o o o o ©
245 A ktail | Cocktail sausag © o o © o © o © | ©| o ° ° © ©
246 Mrréikov / Bacon © o o © o © o © © o o o © ©
CARAVEL SWEETS
247 MNdoTa Cookies / Cookies Cake (o) [ ] [} [ ] (o) @ (o] @ @ @ (o) (o) (o) ©
248 MNaoTa ZokoAativa / Chocolate Cake [o] [ ) ] [ ) (] © [o] © © © (o] (o] (o] ©
249 NéoTa Kapdid ZokoAariva / Heart Shaped Chocolate Cake o ° ° ° o © o © © © o o o ©
250 Néota Gianduja / Gianduja Cake ° ° ° ° o © ° © © © o ° o ©
251 MNdoTta Apuyddhou / Aimond Cake (o) ) ° ° o © ° © © © o o o ©
252 Kavraipi / Kataifi o © ° ° o © ° © © © o) o) o ©
253 MrmraxAaBdc / Baklava ) © ° ° o © ° © © © o o o ©
254 Wowpdxi / Bread roll © o ° ° © © © o © © © ° o ©
Ta aAAepyloyova oTa TTPOIOVTA EUTTOPIAG AvaypAaPOoVTal 0T CUCKEUATia Toug /
Allergens in packaged products are listed on their packaging.
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